2013-03-21
Toll Free: (Canada & USA) 1-800-665-5600
Direct: +1-604-945-9565
 ▪ 10,000W Transient Protection
Active voltage clamping
Reverse polarity

Specifications
TPS1000-512
Ordering Information
Models
TPS1000-512 5V & 12V dual output power supply
TPS1000-5 35 watt 5 volt single output power supply
(OEM quantities only)
TPS1000-12  42 watt 12 volt single output power supply
(OEM quantities only)
TPS1000-XY  Specify Output 1 (X) and Output 2 (Y)
(OEM quantities only)
Ex: TUP1000-524 would have output 1
@ 5V and output 2 @ 24V or order as
TPS1000-XY for fully programmable